
Türi piirkonna lahtised meistrivõistlused 16.09.2005

    Naised
100m

1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 12,5 0,1
2. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 13,1 0,1
3. Annaliisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide ÜG 13,9 0,1
4. Kadi Klein 2.03.1992 Türi G 14,0 0,3
5. Kaidsa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 14,1 0,3
6. Madli Tiigirand 7.02.1990 TüriG 14,4 0,1
7. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 14,5 0,1

800m jooks

1. Liina Liblik 14.03.1987 Türi G 2.32,7
2. Age Raudsepp 3.08.1990 Türi G 2.33,2

Kaugushüpe
1. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 4.83 0,0
2. Annaliisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide ÜG 4.74 0,0
3. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 4.58 0,0
4. Kaidsa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 4.56 0,0
5. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 4.33 0,0
6. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 4.29 0,0

Kõrgushüpe
1. Kaidsa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 1.50
2. Madli Tiigirand 7.02.1990 TüriG 1.40
3. Kadi Klein 2.03.1992 Türi G 1.35

Kuulitõuge
1. Marit Mänd 7.01.1988 Türi G 11.31
2. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 10.55
3. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 10.02
4. Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Türi MG 8.84

Kettaheide
1. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 34.84
2. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 28.53
3. Marit Mänd 7.01.1988 Türi G 27.77
4. Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Türi MG 27.29

Odavise
1. Grit `Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 37.67
2. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 33.03
3. Liisa Limberg 9.04.1989 Türi MG 29.74
4. Madli Tiigirand 7.02.1990 Türi G 29.29
5. Grete `Sadeiko 28.05.1993 Türi MG 28.91



Mehed
100m jooks

1. Edgar Niglas 20.06.1986 Väätsa 11,4 0,0
2. Priit Kärner 28.04.1985 Särevere 11,5 0,0
3. Veikko Valang 28.07.1988 Türi MG 11,9 0,0
4. Marin Madissoo 6.05.1987 Järvamaa 12,0 0,0
5. Andres Lõhmus 12.06.1985 Türi 12,2 0,0
6. Aivar Toom 29.10.1988 Paide G 12,2 0,3
7. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Paide ÜG 12,2 0,3
8. Siim Rõõmussaar 5.08.1990 Oisu 12,4 0,0
9. Hendrik Liblik 17.04.1990 Oisu 12,4 0,3
10. Kristo Laasik 24.12.1986 Väätsa 12,5 0,0
11. Martti Krass 22.07.1990 Türi G 12,6 0,0
12. Ronald Sookael 27.09.1987 20,2 0,0

Kaugushüpe
1. Edgar Niglas 20.06.1986 Väätsa 6.29 0,4
2. Veikko Valang 28.07.1988 Türi MG 5.60 1,1
3. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Paide ÜG 5.47 0,3
4. Hendrik Liblik 17.04.1990 Oisu 5.46 0,9
5. Kristo Laasik 24.12.1986 Väätsa 5.34 1,2
6. Siim Rõõmussaar 5.08.1990 Oisu 5.09 0,1

Kõrgushüpe
1. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 1.80
2. Edgar Niglas 20.06.1986 Väätsa 1.75
3. Martin Seetur Türi G 1.70
4. Indrek Kärner Türi G 1.55

Kuulitõuge
1. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi 11.51
2. Leonhard Soom 3.11.1946 Türi 10.34
3. Aivar Toom 29.10.1988 Paide G 10.20
4. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi G 8.51

Kuulitõuge mehed veteranid 6 kg
1. Leonhard Soom 3.11.1946 Türi 10.95
2. Jüri Reier          .1937 Türi 8.74
3. August Vänt 7.04.1935 Türi 5.38

Kuul 4 kg
v.v. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 13.09

Kettaheide
1. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi 38.20
2. Jaanus Suvi 15.05.1980 Türi 36.19
3. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi G 34.09
4. Marek Merimäe 1978 Türi 33.46
5. Leonhard Soom 3.11.1946 Türi 31.52
6. Aivar Toom 29.10.1988 Paide G 30.94

v.v. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 28.48
ketas 1kg

v.v. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 44.35
Rauno Mänd 13.12.1990 Türi G 33.92



Odavise
1. Jaanus Suvi 15.05.1980 Türi 53.28
2. Marek Merimäe 1978 Türi 51.95
3. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 43.50
4. Edgar Niglas 20.06.1986 Väätsa 41.65
5. Martin Urve 31.01.1989 Türi G 39.03
6. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi 37.73

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom


